
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

St.Nr.

2
59

5
82
10

Name

UELI UTZINGER
GREGOR PFISTER
ERICH PENZ
FRANC MOLNAR
DANY NÜSSLI

Wohnort

8180 Bülach (CH)
4652 Winznau (CH)
6858 Bildstein (A)
6850 Dornbirn (A)
8574 Lengwil (CH)

Marke

CCM 500 (1974)
CCM 620 (1974)
Husqvarna 250 (1975)
500 (1973)
BSA 635 (1971)

1.Lauf

25
22
20
16
18

2.Lauf

25
22
20
18
16

Total

50
44
40
34
34

3.Lauf

Gedruckt: 26.06.2011 17:26:36

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung

Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SAM_Zeitmessung

MX Feldkirch (A)
Oldtimer Solo

Tagesrangliste pre 75

Montikel 1.600 Km

Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer-

Verband


