

## Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer-Verband



## MX Feldkirch (A)

Oldtimer Solo
Tagesrangliste pre 75

Montikel 1.600 Km

Tagesrangliste pre 75

Pos	St.Nr. Name	Wohnort	Marke	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	Total 3.La
1	2 UELI UTZINGER	8180 Bülach (CH)	CCM 500 (1974)	25	25	50
2	59 GREGOR PFISTER	4652 Winznau (CH)	CCM 620 (1974)	22	22	44
3	5 ERICH PENZ	6858 Bildstein (A)	Husqvarna 250 (1975)	20	20	40
4	82 FRANC MOLNAR	6850 Dornbirn (A)	500 (1973)	16	18	34
5	10 DANY NÜSSLI	8574 Lengwil (CH)	BSA 635 (1971)	18	16	34

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung

Orbits

Rennleiter